
CHEMISTRY TUTORS - Spring 2010

Rate Rate
Joshua Wiensch wiensch@wisc.edu 103, 104 $10 Justin Shorb shorb@wisc.edu 116 $30
Michael Sapiro sapiro@wisc.edu 103, 104 $10 Andrew Martens armartens@wisc.edu 329 $15
Ryan Connelly rconnelly@wisc.edu 103, 104 $10 Dan Nelson oranis@gmail.com 116, 327, 329 $12
Dan Nelson oranis@gmail.com 103, 104 $12 Michael Sapiro sapiro@wisc.edu 327, 329 $10
Andrew Martens armartens@wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 327, 329 $30
Benjamin Bending bbending@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Fu Li fuli@chem.wisc.edu 327, 329 $30
Brian Hibler hibler@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108 $15 Organic Chemistry  (private) Rate
Dan Tremmel tremmel@wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Ryan Connelly rconnelly@wisc.edu 343 $10
Fei Wang fwang@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Adam Hahn arhahn@wisc.edu 343,345 $20
Justin Cherniak cherniak@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108 $15 Joshua Wiensch wiensch@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $10
Lauren Buckley lebuckley@wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Lauren Buckley lebuckley@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $15
Matt Scheski mscheske@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108 $15 Justin Cherniak cherniak@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $15
Milton Repollet mrepollet@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Matt Scheski mscheske@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $15
Adam Hahn arhahn@wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 Justin Shorb shorb@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $30
Ryan Kieda rkieda@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $30
Xin Chen xchen44@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104, 108 $20 Corinne Lipscomb clipscomb@chem.wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $30
Fu Li fuli@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104, 108 $25 Michael Sapiro sapiro@wisc.edu 343, 345 $10
Lianne Schroeder leschroeder@gmail.com 103, 104 $25 Brian Hibler hibler@wisc.edu 343, 345 $15
Sergey Segal segal2@wisc.edu 103, 108 $25 Steven Banik stevenbanik@yahoo.com 343, 345 $15
Ahmed Fikri fikri@wisc.edu 103 $30 Andrew Razgulin avrazgulin@wisc.edu 343, 345 $30
Andrew Razgulin avrazgulin@wisc.edu 103, 104 $30 Fu Li fuli@chem.wisc.edu 343, 345 $30
Justin Shorb shorb@wisc.edu 103 $30 Mary Beth Anzovino anzovino@wisc.edu 344, 345 $30
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $30 Jane Ganz jane.ganz@verizon.net 343, 345 $60
Jane Ganz jane.ganz@verizon.net 103, 104 $60 Physical Chemistry  (private) Rate

Rate Ryan Connelly rconnelly@wisc.edu 561 $10
Adam Hahn arhahn@wisc.edu 311 $20 Dan Nelson oranis@gmail.com 561, 562 $12
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 311 $30 Adam Hahn arhahn@wisc.edu 561, 562 $20
Xin Chen xchen44@chem.wisc.edu 511 $20 Xin Chen xchen44@chem.wisc.edu 561, 562 $20
John Kromer kromer@wisc.edu 311 $20 Justin Shorb shorb@wisc.edu 561, 562 $30

Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 561, 562, 565 $30

All tutors and tutoring services are approved by the Chemistry Department.                                                                    

Fee charged by the tutor.  Contact anyone on the list and set up an appointment.                                                               
Tutors are chemistry graduate students, chem majors or faculty assistants.

General Chemistry  (private) Analytical Chemistry  (private)

Inorganic Chemistry  (private)

Alpha Chi Sigma (AXE) — A co-ed chemistry organization offering free tutoring for General and Organic courses, Tue and Wed, 7-9pm at 621 N. Lake St.  
(251-1159) or email Pony at ryu6@wisc.edu

Additional Tutoring  (No charge/Restricted to specific courses**)

Chemistry Learning Center ** — The Chemistry Learning Center is for qualified students who wish to improve their ability to learn chemistry. Located in B305 
Chemistry.  Hours: 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Mon - Fri.  More info at www.chem.wisc.edu/areas/clc
Greater University Tutoring Service (GUTS)  —  Provides individual and small group tutoring on a walk-in basis.  Located in Rm 4413, 333 E. Campus Mall.  
For more info on GUTS at guts.studentorg.wisc.edu


